
Race 1 Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

Pro
Wayne Taylor Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  22  22  22 1
TR3 Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  23  25  3  3 29
Wayne Taylor Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  26  31  6  6 8

ProAm
World Speed Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  13  13  13 15
TR3 Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  14  14  1  1 67
Flying Lizard Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  15  19  5  5 41
TR3 Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  20  24  5  6 67
Flying Lizard Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  25  31  7  7 14

Am
Wayne Taylor Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  1  1  1 10
Precision Performance Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  2  10  9  9 48
TR3 Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  11  11  1  1 70
One Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  12  12  1  1 12
TR3 Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  13  13  1  1 98
Precision Performance Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  14  31  18  27 48

LBCup
One Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  10  10  10 57
Forte Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  11  12  2  2 86
Forty7 Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  13  13  1  1 52
Forte Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  14  14  1  1 65
MLT Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  15  15  1  1 42
One Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  16  31  16  26 57
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